
32OZ 60OZ

Tequila Milagro, Gran Gala, Agave 
Nectar & Freshly Squeezed Lime Juice

$8 $35$22PERFECT

Tequila Exotico Blanco, Cointreau, Prickly 
Pear Puree Syrup & House Margarita Sour

$7 $30$18PRICKLY PEAR

 1800, Gran Marnier & House Margarita Sour

$8  $35$22TEXAS

Sauza Hornitos, Cointreau & House Margarita Sour

$6 $28$17ORIGINAL

Jose Cuervo Tradicional, Cointreau & 
House Margarita Sour

$6 $28$18PARRILLA

Tequila Exotico Blanco, Blue Curacao 
& House Margarita Sour

$5 $24$14BLUE

$4 $10 $17
House Tequila, Triple Sec & House Margarita Sour
HOUSE

Margaritas 

Monday:

Tuesday:

Wednesday:

Thursday:

Friday:

Weekend:

Monday:
Texas Margarita $6
Dos Equis 16oz $3

Tuesday:
Original Margarita $4.50
Margarona $7

Wednesday:

Monday:

Parrilla Margarita  32oz  Pitcher $13
Bottled Imported Beer  $3

Thursday:

Friday:

Weekend:

House Margarita  Pitcher $14
Corona $3

House Margarita 60oz Pitcher $14
Budlight & Miller Light $2.50

Blue Margarita $4
Dos Equis 60oz Pitcher $10

weekly specials



Tequila Tradicional Reposado, Orange 
juice & A Splash of Grenadine

$6TEQUILA SUNRISE

 Malibu Coconut Rum, Pineapple Juice & 
A Splash of Cranberry Juice

$7MALIBU BAY BREEZE

Mixed Drinks

BEER Wine

Sangria
Cabernet 
Sauvignon

White Zinfandel

Chardonnay 
Pinot Grigio

Glass $5  

Blush

red

White

32OZ 60OZ

16OZ

$5

$5
$4
$4

$9

$9
$8
$8

25OZ

$16
$6 $10 $17

$16
$12
$12

60OZ

Dos Equis (Amber & Lager)
Terrapin Bravos
Modelo Especial
Bud Light
Michelob Ultra

Draft

Bud Light
Miller Lite
Michelob Ultra
Coors Light

Corona & Corona Light
Dos Equis (Amber & Lager)
Modelo (Negra & Especial)
Corona Seltzer
Corona Non-Alcoholic

Domestic bottled  $3 Imported bottled  $4

Tajin Rim, Tequila Centenario Resposado, 
Ginger Beer, Fresh Lime Juice & Agave Nectar

$8Spicy Mula

House Margarita in a 20oz Glass 
With An Upside Down Coronita

$10MARGARONA

Tajin Rim, Beer of Choice, Spicy Bloody 
Mary Mix, Tomato Juice, Fresh Lime Juice 
& Drops of Hot Sauce 

$9MICHELADA

Frozen with House Rum. Available in 
Mango, Peach & Strawberry

$5      DAQUIRI

Fresh mint leaves & lime juice muddled with
Agave nectar, Bacardi silver & Club soda

$7mojito

Malibu Coconut Rum, Pineapple Juice 
& Coconut Cream 

$6PINA COLADA

Can’t get enough LaPa? Let us cater youR next event!

CHEERS! TAG us on instagram! @LApa. ath

www.lapa.us/catering

$15 $20

$17 $25


